
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/12/2018 160,186 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,846 0.0000

02/12/2018 152,074 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,113 0.0000

03/12/2018 145,270 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,804 0.0000

04/12/2018 139,102 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,169 0.0000

05/12/2018 132,177 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,925 0.0000

06/12/2018 122,858 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,319 0.0000

07/12/2018 278,814 0.0000 166,447 0.0000 10,490 0.0000

08/12/2018 269,352 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,462 0.0000

09/12/2018 259,350 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,003 0.0000

10/12/2018 249,856 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,494 0.0000

11/12/2018 237,991 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,865 0.0000

12/12/2018 228,255 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,736 0.0000

13/12/2018 215,332 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,923 0.0000

14/12/2018 203,274 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,058 0.0000

15/12/2018 192,293 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,981 0.0000

16/12/2018 181,422 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 10,871 0.0000

17/12/2018 168,603 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,820 0.0000

18/12/2018 155,235 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,368 0.0000

19/12/2018 143,476 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,759 0.0000

20/12/2018 134,628 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,848 0.0000

21/12/2018 296,124 0.0000 166,619 0.0000 5,123 0.0000

22/12/2018 293,229 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 2,895 0.0000

23/12/2018 287,303 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 5,926 0.0000

24/12/2018 281,235 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,069 0.0000

25/12/2018 280,168 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 1,066 0.0000

26/12/2018 279,883 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 285 0.0000

27/12/2018 273,646 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,237 0.0000

28/12/2018 267,606 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 6,041 0.0000

29/12/2018 261,632 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 5,973 0.0000

30/12/2018 255,713 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 5,919 0.0000

31/12/2018 249,748 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 5,965 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


